WEST OTTAWA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

SCHOOL CLOSURE
FOOD DELIVERY PROGRAM

Open to all district families
48 Delivery Sites Across The District
Delivery Monday-Wednesday-Friday
Mon/Weds Delivery = two days of food
Friday Delivery = three days of food
Parents or students can pick up food

(

Delivery Locations on Page 2

SCHOOL BUS

Food Delivery Dates:

Every Monday, Wednesday, Friday
Through June 5

Open to all children 0-18 years old
Children do not need to be present with parents



Serving Pine Creek Area Families Serving Sheldon Woods Area Families

9:30 AM Boys & Girls Club North

9:45AM  PINE CREEK SCHOOL 9:48 AM Winding Creek & Mailboxes

9:55AM  Bluefield Dr & Katra Dr 10:1>AM  SHELDON WOODS SCHOOL

10:10 AM  Falcon Woods Clubhouse -

10:30 AM  Main St & Windmill Tr Pk Office 10:30 AM ___Port Sheldon Twp Lot

10:50 AM  Bent Pine Dr & Bent Pine Ct Serving Woodside Area Families
9:35AM  WOODSIDE SCHOOL

9:30 AM  GREAT LAKES SCHOOL 9:40 AM Woodside Dr & Elemeda St

9:35 AM Creek Edge Dr & Silver Fir Dr - -

5 : N

9:45 AM Briarwood Dr & Renwood Dr 9?9 AM FOI-mdanon Clurch Lot

9-45 AM Lillian St & Memorial Dr 9:55 AM 475 W Mae Rose Ave 4

10:00 AM  Church of Christ Parking Lot 10:05 AM  Beechwood Park

10:05AM  Caryn Way & 132nd Ave 10:10 AM  Rose Park Reformed Church

10:20 AM anmﬂ;\ \,ldeo Parking Lot 10:20 AM  Leisure Estates Playground

10:20 AM 13264 Wurtsboro Dr A \ 4 ] )

10:30 AM  Pine Oak & Jacklyn Dr 10:20 AM 401 Howard Ave

10:35AM  Holiday West Office Lot 10:30 AM  Howard Ave & Wedgewood Dr
1040AM D & WLot

9:35 AM Goldcrest Dr & Leisure Blvd Senfing Waukazoo & Lakewood Area Families

9:45AM  6th St & Lakeshore Dr g ;

10:00 AM LAKESHORE SCHOOL 9:3 3 AM “'ALKA,*ZOO SCHOOL

10:15AM  Ryan Dr & Fendt Farm Dr 9:45AM  LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

1030 AM 13828 E Traditions Way 9:55AM  Dnftwood Dr & Leisure Ln
10:05AM  Perry St & Windstrom Park

9:40 AM  CORPUS CHRISTI SCHOOL 10:25AM  Edgewood Dr & Marquette Ave

9:50 AM  NORTH HOLLAND SCHOOL s .

10:00 AM  Hickoryrow Dr & Maplegrove Dr 10:35 AM Ottawa Co. Fairgrounds

10:15AM  Barkton Dr & Starflower Dr

10:30 AM  Red Clover & Thomberry 11am-12pm Family Fare Store on Butternut.

10:35AM  Chris Dr & Winterridge Dr : ,

1050 AM  Waverly Shores Co nni Buildine Bus will stay for one hour at Family Fare

Two stops added- see yellow highlights



